PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results

EANZ Level 1 - PCC 10/03/2024
Printed Maprtiog 10, 2024 at 21:05

Stage 1 -- Stage 1 + PCC

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 110 9,79 11,2360
2 110 10,47 10,5062
3 98 9,97 9,8295
4 104 10,64 9,7744
5 110 11,48 9,56819
6 110 11,54 9,6321
7 112 12,97 8,6353
8 116 13,54 8,5672
9 85 10,03 8,4746
10 114 17,70 6,4407
11 78 13,53 5,7650
12 90 16,13 5,6797
13 116 20,85 5,5635
14 88 17,65 4,9858
15 94 19,85 4,7355
16 106 35,11 3,0191
17 108 35,87 3,0109
18 108 43,22 2,4988
19 104 42,11 2,4697
20 104 42,18 2,4656
21 110 53,44 2,0584
22 108 54,21 1,9923
23 112 56,64 1,9774
24 102 53,27 1,9148
25 100 53,14 1,8818
26 110 64,27 1,7115
27 112 68,71 1,6300
28 108 67,21 1,6069
29 90 57,11 1,5759
30 112 73,14 1,5313
31 108 82,41 1,3105
32 116 99,57 1,1650
33 90 85,77 1,0493

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
112,2058
104,9786
104,3902
102,3343
101,8024
92,2246
91,4973
90,5084
68,7864
61,5700
59,5910
59,4179
53,2481
50,5749
32,2439
32,1563
26,6871
26,3763
26,3325
21,9836
21,2777
21,1185
20,4500
20,0975
18,2787
17,4083
17,1616
16,8305
16,3542
13,9961
12,4422
11,2065

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,50
87,48
86,99
85,28
84,84
76,85
76,25
75,42
57,32
51,31
49,66
49,51
44,37
42,15
26,87
26,80
22,24
21,98
21,94
18,32
17,73
17,60
17,04
16,75
15,23
14,51
14,30
14,03
13,63
11,66
10,37

9,34

COMPETITOR

#

34
36
5

N

Name

TZANTAAHZ, NIKOAAOZ(EAIMZ)
BOIINAPOYKAZ, KONXTANTINOZ(ZA
MAMNArPHIOPIOY, EYATTEAOZ(MIMOYN
XAMAATZHZ, AAEZANAPOZ(ArQr
XPIZTOYAAKHZ, MAXXAAHZ(AZOAM)
MEAKONIAN, AZAT(EANZ)
POMANOZ, XPHZTOZ(EAMNZ)
KEAEXZOIAQY, XQKPATHX(EAMNZ)
MAMAGAQPATOZ, AHMHTPIOZ(EAME)
MATZAPAZ, KONXTANTINOZ(EA
XAITOIAOY, EAEYOEPIOZ(EANE
AGANAZIAAHE, TEQPTIOZ(EAME)
MOYZIAZ, IQANNHZ(EAMZ)
FNMANNAKOIOYAOZ, MIKHZ(EATY)
MATMAAOIMOYAOZ, IOANNHZ(2KOH)
MEPAIKHZ, A©QANAZIOZ(EAME)
MAPAHZ, NIKOAAOZ(EAMZ)
ZAAKIAN, TKAKIK(EAT)
AOYKAKHZ, EYZTPATIOZ(EAMX
AYKIAHZ, S TEPANOZ(XZA)

FKOAOH, AIKATEPINH(EAMZ
MATAKOYAHZ, APIZTOTEAHZ(EAT
MHIAAAZ, ANAZTAZIOZ(EAMZ
NIKOAAIAHE, TEQPTIOZ(EANZ)
MAMMAZ, ©QMAZ(EANZ)
KAPAKOYZHZ, OEOAQPOZ(22A)
AAKOYPAZ, S TEPTIOZ(ArQrH)
MAMMOZ, AMTOXTOAOZ(EAME)
MMOY®TAZ, AOANAZIOZ(ENAMNZ)
MANNOYXIAHZ, AHMHTPIOZ(EAIZ)
EMMANOYHAIAHZ, OEOAQPOZ(EATE)
MOTOYTINHX, MIXAHA(EAMNZ)
KQXTAKAKHZ, AEQNIAAZ(EATE)
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Stage 2 -- Stage 2 + PCC

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 45 6,57 6,8493 45,0000 100,00 2 XAMAATZHZ, AAEZANAPOX(ATQr

2 45 7,23 6,2241 40,8924 90,87 36 BOIINAPOYKAZ, KONXTANTINOZ(ZA
3 41 8,04 5,0995 33,5038 74,45 5 TAMATPHIOPIOY, EYAITEAOZ(MIMOYN
4 41 8,86 4,6275 30,4027 67,56 34 TZANTAAHZ, NIKOAAOZ(EAIMZ)

5 37 8,98 4,1203 27,0704 60,16 20 MANAPAQPATOZ, AHMHTPIOZ(EAMZ)
6 39 9,88 3,9474 25,9345 57,63 31 XAITOrAQOY, EAEYOEPIOZ(EAME

7 41 10,45 3,9234 25,7768 57,28 8 AOANAZIAAHZ, TEQPTIOZ(EAMZ)

8 41 10,47 3,9160 25,7282 57,17 1 POMANOZ, XPHETOZ(EAME)

9 39 10,47 3,7249 24,4726 54,38 25 MATZAPAZ, KONZTANTINOZ(EA
10 43 13,66 3,1479 20,6817 45,96 24 KONTOINOYAOZ, MEAETIOZ(EAIL)
11 41 13,09 3,1322 20,5786 45,73 14 MEAKONIAN, AZAT(EANZ)
12 45 14,61 3,0801 20,2363 44,97 10 NATMAAOMNOYAOZ, TEQPTIOZ(EAIMZ)
13 45 17,10 2,6316 17,2896 38,42 15 MOYZIAZ, IQANNHZ(EAT)
14 41 18,27 2,2441 14,7438 32,76 7 XPIZTOYAAKHZ, MAZXAAHZ(AZOAM)
15 41 30,42 1,3478 8,8551 19,68 19 MIAKOAAZ, EAEYOEPIOZ(EZAX
16 45 39,33 1,1442 7,5174 16,71 12 WAPPAZ, APIZTEIAHZ(EANX
17 30 27,92 1,0745 7,0595 15,69 22 TIANNAKOIOYAOZ, MIKHZ(EAIZ)
18 35 32,68 1,0710 7,0365 15,64 6 TAMAAOMNOYAOZ, IQANNHZ(ZKOH)
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Stage 3 -- Stage 3 + PCC

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 121 12,88 9,3944
2 99 13,02 7,6037
3 92 12,92 7,1207
4 86 13,42 6,4083
5 105 16,63 6,3139
6 105 17,96 5,8463
7 86 15,24 5,6430
8 111 20,82 5,3314
9 105 20,34 5,1622
10 117 25,61 4,5685
11 77 21,06 3,6562
12 121 35,09 3,4483
13 93 34,92 2,6632
14 0 36,09 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

125,0000
101,1733
94,7466
85,2676
84,0115
77,7897
75,0846
70,9385
68,6872
60,7875
48,6487
45,8824
35,4360
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
80,94
75,80
68,21
67,21
62,23
60,07
56,75
54,95
48,63
38,92
36,71
28,35

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

36
20
34
2
7
31
5
1
8
25
14
15
24
6

Name

BOIINAPOYKAZ, KONXTANTINOX(ZA
NANADAQPATOZ, AHMHTPIOZ(EAML)
TXANTAAHZ, NIKOAAOZ(EANMZ)
XAMAATZHZ, AAEZANAPOZ(ArQr
XPIZTOYAAKHZ, MAXXAAHZ(AZOAM)
XAITOFAQY, EAEYOEPIOZ(EAME
MATMAIPHIOPIOY, EYAITEAOZ(MIMOYN
POMANOZ, XPHETOZ(EAMN)
AGANAZIAAHE, TEQPTIOZ(EAME)
MATZAPAZ, KONXTANTINOZ(EA
MEAKONIAN, AZAT(EATZ)

MOYZIAL, IOANNHZ(EAMZ)
KONTOIMNOYAOZ, MEAETIOZ(EAIML)
MAMNAAOTIOYAOZ, IQANNHZ(ZKOH)
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